[image: ]
NAPIER CENTRAL SCHOOL 
2024 STATIONERY PRICES - CLASSES/TEACHERS LIST

	Room
	Teacher   
	Required Pack
	Price

	1
	Helen Thomsen
hthomsen@napiercentral.school.nz

	Junior Syndicate
New Entrant Supplement
	$33.95  $9.30

	2
	Carol Scott & Lynne Floden
cscott@napiercentral.school.nz
	Junior Syndicate
	$33.95

	3
	Kylee Udy
kudy@napiercentral.school.nz

	Junior Syndicate
	$33.95

	
4

	Anel van Tonder
avtonder@napiercentral.school.nz

	Juniors Syndicate
	$33.95

	6
	Eddie Schulberg
eschulberg@napiercentral.school.nz

	Seniors Year 5 & 6
	$30.50

	7
	Steve Drury
sdrury@napiercentral.school.nz

	Seniors Year 5 & 6
	$30.50

	9
	Liz Perry
lperry@napiercentral.school.nz

	Middles Year 3 & 4
	$33.10

	11
	Nerolee Devery
ndevery@napiercentral.school.nz

	Middles Year 3 & 4
	$33.10

	12
	Kirk Smith
ksmith@napiercentral.school.nz 

	Middles Year 3 & 4
	$33.10

	13
	Jane Taylor & Lisa Jones
jtaylor@napiercentral.school.nz

	Seniors Year 5 & 6
	$30.50

	14
	Heidi Ann Phillips
hphillips@napiercentral.school.nz

	Seniors Year 5 & 6
	$30.50



SCHOOL OFFICE HOURS
The school office will reopen on  Friday 26 January 2024.  Hours 8.30am to 12.30pm for New Enrolments and general office enquiries.

UNIFORM SHOP
The uniform shop will be open at these times in the school hall:
Friday 26th January 8.30am – 11.30am
Monday 29th January 8.30am – 11.30am
Tuesday 30st February 8.30am – 11.30am

SCHOOL DONATIONS
2024 SCHOOL DONATION IS $150 PER CHILD or $400 for 3 + children
Full donations can also be paid with your stationery purchase at 
Hawke’s Bay Office Products.
Should you want to do a part payment these can be done in the school office when school starts.
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Your child’s class lists are already loaded to
the NZSchoolShop Website.

Ordering your child’s stationery is easy —
Jjust follow our handy ordering steps below.

All orders over $60 are freight free. Any orders
below $60 will incur a $6.90 freight charge.

If you prefer to shop in store, all stationery
requirements will be ready for purchase
from 18" December.

Shop Trading Hours
Monday — Friday | 8:00am — 5:00pm

Selected Saturdays y .
207, 279 arvtary & 39 February 2024 | 10:00am —1:00pm

We will be closed for the Christmas/New Year period from Friday
22" Decerber 2023. We will reopen Wednesday 3 January 2024.

order online
i b

Goto Enteryour Findyouryear/  Needanything Enter your Your delivery is

eqs Ste S nzschoolshop  Schodlname  class/subjects  elso?browss’  deliverydle et
co.nz &add to cart our online shop &checkout

Pay by Crdit or Dabit Card with PaykyIntornet Bark nguwith Payitin4instalments with ——
account2account afterpay®™ IN STORE ONLY

PROUDLY SUPPORTING

THE LOCAL COMMUNITY

Office Products Depot (PS Limited) are proud
supporters of KidsCan & Lifeline Aotearoa

“This competition is for ONLINE PURCHASES ONLY. To qualify, you must place your order on the NZSchoolshop website BEFORE 8" January 2024. This will automatically put you in the draw. Only 1 prize can be won per
person. 12 prizes to be won. This includes: Eden Sprint Chairs, trusens Air Purifiers, UE Wonderboom, Staedtler Art Packs and Prezzy Cards. Some assets from FREEPIK.COM have been used to create this fyer.




